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SPISAK KANDIDATA

prijavijenih na konkurs

Prezime i ime

Masic Eima
Mikuli¢ Anastasija
Kandi¢ Dieﬁana
Bojovi¢ Petar
Andeli¢ Branka
Saranovié Nina
Lon¢ar Biljana
Durisi¢ Tamara

Sinanovi¢ Hana

6.54
7.12
7.71
6.80
6.99
8.56
6.66
7.09

6.71

PRIJEMNI ISPIT

Srednja Ve
ocjena

za upis na master studije rok OKT, 2023 godine
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